CLAIMS BOARD ANNUAL SUNNMARY - 2014

MONTH | CLAIMS | CLAIMS | CLAIMS | CLAIMS | CLAIMS | CLAIMS AMOUNT AMOUNT

FILED | REJECTED | DECIDED | DENIED PAID RECOM. PAID RECOM.
January 9 0 0 0 0 ' 0 $0.00 $0.00
February 6 1 0 o 1 o 0 ~$0.00 ~ $0.00
March 6 1 5 3 2 0 $32,600.00 $0.00
April 5 2 5 | 3 2 0 $98,500.00 $0.00
May 5 4 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
June 7 1 Ny 0 0o ! 0 $0.00 $0.00
July 4 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
August 8 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
September 9 1 9 8 1 0 $10,000.00 $0.00
October 1 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
November 2 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
December 8 2 8 5 3 0 $35,040.76 $0.00
TOTALS: 81 15 27 19 8 0 $176,140.76 | $0.00




2014 Paid Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Claimant Company Claim Type Agency Amount
Date Name Name Agency Recom. Appropriation Paid
03/19/2014
Gavinski Other DOC Deny 20.410(1)(a) $7,600.00
Frey 775.06 DA No objection 20.505(4)(d) $25,000.00
Meeting Total $32,600.00
04/30/2014
Shomberg 775.05 DA Deny 20.505(4)(d) $97,500.00
Martenson & Eisele, Inc. Fees/Licenses/Permits/Titles DNR 20.370(4}(ma) $1,000.00
Meeting Total $98,500.00
09/30/2014
Neupert EmploymentWages/Benes ETF Deny 20.505(4)(d) $10,000.00
Meeting Total $10,000.00
12/09/2014
Sheppard Property Damage/Loss DOC Pay $24 20.410(1){a) $24.00
Verkuilen 775.05 DA - Deny 20.505(4)(d) $25,016.76
Szymanski Property Damage/Loss DOT 20.395(9)(gh) $10,000.00
Meeting Total $35,040.76
2014 Paid Total ~ $176,140.76
Page 1 of T

2014 Paid Claims



2014 Denied Claims - Stdié of Wisconsi‘nﬂ Clazms Board

Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount
03/19/2014
Sprawell Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $967.24
Smith Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $300.39
Kelly Other COURT Deny $5,356.00
Meeting Total $6,623.63
04/30/2014
Talgo, [nc. Contracts DOT Deny $65,889,158.00
Matthews Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $3,000.00
Progressive Direct Insurance Co. Subrogation DNR Deny $1,089.11
Meeting Total ~ $65,893,247.11
09/30/2014
Garner Property Damage/Loss DOoC Deny $69.84
Dominguez Auto DHS Deny $6,525.26
Nelsen Auto DOT Deny $500.00
McFarland Property Damage/Loss DOG Deny $237.21
Faessler Property Damage/Loss COURT Deny $749.99
Munson injury/Medical DOA Deny $550.00
Johnson Taxes DOF\" Deny $6,700.00
Machicote Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $75.01
P
Meeting Total $15,407.31
12/09/2014
Page 1 of 2

2014 Denied Claims



Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount
Albino Other uw Deny $3,587.32
Ferrer Auto DOT Deny $500.00
Balele Taxes DOR Peny $5,661.39
Lewalien Auto DOT Deny $93.84
Canadian Pacific Railway Contracts bOT None $500,715.13
Meeting Total $510,557.68
2014 Denied Total ~ $86,425,835.73
2014 Denied Claims Page 2 0f 2



